Tempus Open - Lina Gustafsson

Lina Gustafsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (50) Personbasta: 00:41.08 AQUA-poang: 381 Datum: 2003-05-05 Tavling:

ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
Tid AQUA
00:41.08 381
00:41.08 381
00:41.92 359
00:42.69 340
00:46.37 265

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2003-05-05
2003-05-05
2002-07-04
2001-05-05

2000-06-12

Tavling

ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
ROSENLUNDSBADET SPRINT
Stockholms Summergames 2002
Jéns Svanbergsimmet

Krillan Medley


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=248465
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=248465&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=248465&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=248465&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=248465&amp;event=32&amp;Result_sort=result_date

